
SUPERVISOR'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 

GENERAL TOWN FUND 

The amount of tax levied for the preceding year: 

The amount of property tax collected: 

The amount paid out on town indebtedness: 

Principal 

Interest 

The amount of unpaid liabilities due: 

The amount of unpaid liabilities not yet due: 

Maturity Date 

The Supervisor shall within 30 days before the annual town meeting, prepare and file 
this report with the Township Clerk. This report is not required to be published in a 
newspaper-, (60 ILCS 1/70-15 & 1/70-30). 

Subscribed/J/ sworn to 7'/f/ay of April 2021
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$2,225,473.87 

$2,230,241.57 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 
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SUPERVISOR'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 

GENERAL TOWN FUND 

I, Daniel L. Vera, Supervisor of Joliet Township, Will County, Illinois, being duly 

sworn, depose and say that the following statement is a correct report for the 

fiscal year beginning April 1, 2020 and ending March 31, 2021. 

BEGINNING BALANCE APRIL 1, 2020 

REVENUES: 
Property Tax 

Replacement Tax 
Interest Income 

Misc. Income 

TOTAL REVENUES: 

EXPENDITURES: 

Administration 

Assessor 

Cemetery 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES: 

BALANCE SHEET/CASH ADJUSTMENTS: 
Change in Due from - COBRA 

TOTAL ADJUSTMENTS: 

ENDING BALANCE MARCH 31, 2021 

$2,230,241.57 

$215,301.86 
$5,433.16 

$18,342.08 

$1,642,203.88 
$440,230.41 

$254,640.58 

$46.48 

$1,569,794.10 

$2,469,318.67 

$2,337,074.87 

$46.48 

$1,702,084.38 











SUPERVISOR'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 

GENERAL ASSISTANCE FUND 

The amount of tax levied for the preceding year: 

The amount of property tax collected: 

$2,657.28 

$2,657.93 

The amount paid out on town indebtedness: 

Principal 

Interest 

The amount of unpaid liabilities due: 

The amount of unpaid liabilities not yet due: 

Maturity Date 

The Supervisor shall within 30 days before the annual town meeting, prepare and file 
this report with the Township Clerk. This report is not required to be published in a 
newspaper-, (60 ILCS 1/70-15 & 1/70-30). 
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SUPERVISOR'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 

SENIOR CITIZENS FUND 

The amount of tax levied for the preceding year: 

The amount of property tax collected: 

The amount paid out on town indebtedness: 

Principal 

Interest 

The amount of unpaid liabilities due: 

The amount of unpaid liabilities not yet due: 

Maturity Date 

$126,220.90 

$126,327.12 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

The Supervisor shall within 30 days before the annual town meeting, prepare and file 

this report with the Township Clerk. This report is not required to be published in a 

newspaper-, (60 ILCS 1/70-15 & 1/70-30). 
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SUPERVISOR'S STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS 

ANIMAL CONTROL CENTER FUND 

The amount of tax levied for the preceding year: 

The amount of property tax collected: 

The amount paid out on town indebtedness: 

Principal 

Interest 

The amount of unpaid liabilities due: 

The amount of unpaid liabilities not yet due: 

Maturity Date 

The Supervisor shall within 30 days before the annual town meeting, prepare and file 
this report with the Township Clerk. This report is not required to be published in a 
newspaper-, (60 ILCS 1/70-15 & 1/70-30). 
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Subscribed 

Supervisor 

$0.00 

$0.00 
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